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200909150003
52010

09/15/2009
12:41:20

BIRMINGHAM
CITY WIDE
LOCAL
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Instr
#:20090817000
315770

200911250004
37130

11/25/2009
09:38:02

BIRMINGHAM
CITY WIDE
LOCAL
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Instr
#:20091027000
403450

200911250004
37930

11/25/2009
12:13:43

BIRMINGHAM
CITY WIDE
LOCAL
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY

Grantee AGREEMENT HEDDEN
PLASTIC
SURGERY
CENTER PC

Other:SEE
INST

200912090004
52210

12/09/2009
01:41:26

BIRMINGHAM
CITY WIDE
LOCAL
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE FOWL PLAY
HOLDINGS
LLC

Other:SEE
INST

200912090004
52220

12/09/2009
01:41:27

BIRMINGHAM
CITY WIDE
LOCAL
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FOWL PLAY
HOLDINGS
LLC

Other:SEE
INST

200912090004
52220

12/09/2009
01:41:27

BIRMINGHAM
CITY WIDE
LOCAL
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FOWL PLAY
HOLDINGS
LLC

41 57 Lot#:2 Lot:A
Book:41 Pg:57
Sub:LIMESTO
NE
MARKETPLAC
E RESURVEY
OF LOTS 2
AND LOT 6

200912210004
65600

12/21/2009
03:27:04

BIRMINGHAM
CITY WIDE
LOCAL
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY

Grantee AGREEMENT REGIONS
BANK

Other:SEE
INST

200910270004
03450

10/27/2009
12:24:09

BIRMINGHAM
CITY WIDE
LOCAL
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE GREYSTONE
COSMETIC
CENTER LLC

31 78 Lot#:2 Lot:A
Book:31 Pg:78
Sub:GREYSTO
NE
COMMERCIAL
2ND PHASE
RESURVEY

200910270004
03450

10/27/2009
12:24:09

BIRMINGHAM
CITY WIDE
LOCAL
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE GREYSTONE
COSMETIC
CENTER LLC

31 78 Lot#:1 Book:31
Pg:78
Sub:GREYSTO
NE
COMMERICAL

200910270004
03450

10/27/2009
12:24:09

BIRMINGHAM
CITY WIDE
LOCAL
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE GREYSTONE
COSMETIC
CENTER LLC

Other:SEE
INST



200910270004
03460

10/27/2009
12:24:10

BIRMINGHAM
CITY WIDE
LOCAL
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GREYSTONE
COSMETIC
CENTER LLC

31 78 Lot#:2 Lot:A
Book:31 Pg:78
Sub:GREYSTO
NE
COMMERCIAL
2ND PHASE
RESURVEY

200910270004
03460

10/27/2009
12:24:10

BIRMINGHAM
CITY WIDE
LOCAL
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GREYSTONE
COSMETIC
CENTER LLC

31 78 Lot#:1 Book:31
Pg:78
Sub:GREYSTO
NE
COMMERCIAL

200910270004
03460

10/27/2009
12:24:10

BIRMINGHAM
CITY WIDE
LOCAL
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GREYSTONE
COSMETIC
CENTER LLC

Other:SEE
INST

200911250004
37930

11/25/2009
12:13:43

BIRMINGHAM
CITY WIDE
LOCAL
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY

Grantee AGREEMENT HEDDEN
PLASTIC
SURGERY
CENTER PC

31 78 Lot#:2 Lot:A
Book:31 Pg:78
Sub:GREYSTO
NE
COMMERCIAL
2ND PHASE
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 1
AND 2

200912090004
52210

12/09/2009
01:41:26

BIRMINGHAM
CITY WIDE
LOCAL
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE FOWL PLAY
HOLDINGS
LLC

41 57 Lot#:2 Lot:A
Book:41 Pg:57
Sub:LIMESTO
NE
MARKETPLAC
E RESURVEY
OF LOT 2 AND
6

200912210004
65600

12/21/2009
03:27:04

BIRMINGHAM
CITY WIDE
LOCAL
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY

Grantee AGREEMENT REGIONS
BANK

41 57 Lot#:2 Lot:A
Book:41 Pg:57
Sub:LIMESTO
NE
MARKETPLAC
E
SUBDIVISION
RESURVEY
OF LOT 2 AND
LOT 6

200907210002
81310

07/21/2009
03:01:03

BIRMINGHAM
CITY WIDE
LOCAL
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Instr
#:20090721000
281300

Other:SEE
INST

200907220002
82600

07/22/2009
02:02:39

BIRMINGHAM
CITY WIDE
LOCAL
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Instr
#:20090722000
282590

200907220002
82610

07/22/2009
02:02:40

BIRMINGHAM
CITY WIDE
LOCAL
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY

Grantor AGREEMENT REGIONS
BANK

41 31 Lot#:102
Book:41 Pg:31
Sub:BEAUMO
NT VILLAGE
CONDOMINIU
M FIRST
AMENDED
CONDOMINIU
M PLAT



200907220002
82610

07/22/2009
02:02:40

BIRMINGHAM
CITY WIDE
LOCAL
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY

Grantor AGREEMENT REGIONS
BANK

Other:SEE
INST

200908170003
15620

08/17/2009
12:01:40

BIRMINGHAM
CITY WIDE
LOCAL
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BENTON
ROBERT

Sec:35
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200908170003
15770

08/17/2009
12:55:54

BIRMINGHAM
CITY WIDE
LOCAL
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE BENTON
ROBERT

Sec:35
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST


