Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2009; Name= BIRMINGHAM CITY WIDE LOCAL DEVELOPMENT COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200909150003 52010	09/15/2009 12:41:20	BIRMINGHAM CITY WIDE LOCAL DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON					Instr #:20090817000 315770	·
200911250004 37130	11/25/2009 09:38:02	BIRMINGHAM CITY WIDE LOCAL DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON					Instr #:20091027000 403450	
200911250004 37930	11/25/2009 12:13:43	BIRMINGHAM CITY WIDE LOCAL DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY	Grantee	AGREEMENT	HEDDEN PLASTIC SURGERY CENTER PC						Other:SEE INST
200912090004 52210	12/09/2009 01:41:26	BIRMINGHAM CITY WIDE LOCAL DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FOWL PLAY HOLDINGS LLC						Other:SEE INST
200912090004 52220	12/09/2009 01:41:27	BIRMINGHAM CITY WIDE LOCAL DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FOWL PLAY HOLDINGS LLC						Other:SEE INST
200912090004 52220	12/09/2009 01:41:27	BIRMINGHAM CITY WIDE LOCAL DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FOWL PLAY HOLDINGS LLC			41	57		Lot#:2 Lot:A Book:41 Pg:57 Sub:LIMESTO NE MARKETPLAC E RESURVEY OF LOTS 2 AND LOT 6
200912210004 65600	12/21/2009 03:27:04	BIRMINGHAM CITY WIDE LOCAL DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY	Grantee	AGREEMENT	REGIONS BANK						Other:SEE INST
200910270004 03450	10/27/2009 12:24:09	BIRMINGHAM CITY WIDE LOCAL DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GREYSTONE COSMETIC CENTER LLC			31	78		Lot#:2 Lot:A Book:31 Pg:78 Sub:GREYSTO NE COMMERCIAL 2ND PHASE RESURVEY
200910270004 03450	10/27/2009 12:24:09	BIRMINGHAM CITY WIDE LOCAL DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GREYSTONE COSMETIC CENTER LLC			31	78		Lot#:1 Book:31 Pg:78 Sub:GREYSTO NE COMMERICAL
200910270004 03450	10/27/2009 12:24:09	BIRMINGHAM CITY WIDE LOCAL DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GREYSTONE COSMETIC CENTER LLC						Other:SEE INST

200910270004 03460	10/27/2009 12:24:10	BIRMINGHAM CITY WIDE LOCAL DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GREYSTONE COSMETIC CENTER LLC		31	78		Lot#:2 Lot:A Book:31 Pg:78 Sub:GREYSTO NE COMMERCIAL 2ND PHASE RESURVEY
200910270004 03460	10/27/2009 12:24:10	BIRMINGHAM CITY WIDE LOCAL DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GREYSTONE COSMETIC CENTER LLC		31	78		Lot#:1 Book:31 Pg:78 Sub:GREYSTO NE COMMERCIAL
200910270004 03460	10/27/2009 12:24:10	BIRMINGHAM CITY WIDE LOCAL DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GREYSTONE COSMETIC CENTER LLC					Other:SEE INST
200911250004 37930	11/25/2009 12:13:43	BIRMINGHAM CITY WIDE LOCAL DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY	Grantee	AGREEMENT	HEDDEN PLASTIC SURGERY CENTER PC		31	78		Lot#:2 Lot:A Book:31 Pg:78 Sub:GREYSTO NE COMMERCIAL 2ND PHASE RESURVEY OF LOTS 1 AND 2
200912090004 52210	12/09/2009 01:41:26	BIRMINGHAM CITY WIDE LOCAL DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FOWL PLAY HOLDINGS LLC		41	57		Lot#:2 Lot:A Book:41 Pg:57 Sub:LIMESTO NE MARKETPLAC E RESURVEY OF LOT 2 AND 6
200912210004 65600	12/21/2009 03:27:04	BIRMINGHAM CITY WIDE LOCAL DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY	Grantee	AGREEMENT	REGIONS BANK		41	57		Lot#:2 Lot:A Book:41 Pg:57 Sub:LIMESTO NE MARKETPLAC E SUBDIVISION RESURVEY OF LOT 2 AND LOT 6
200907210002 81310	07/21/2009 03:01:03	BIRMINGHAM CITY WIDE LOCAL DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON				Instr #:20090721000 281300	Other:SEE INST
200907220002 82600	07/22/2009 02:02:39	BIRMINGHAM CITY WIDE LOCAL DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON				Instr #:20090722000 282590	
200907220002 82610	07/22/2009 02:02:40	BIRMINGHAM CITY WIDE LOCAL DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY	Grantor	AGREEMENT	REGIONS BANK		41	31		Lot#:102 Book:41 Pg:31 Sub:BEAUMO NT VILLAGE CONDOMINIU M FIRST AMENDED CONDOMINIU M PLAT

200907220002 82610	BIRMINGHAM CITY WIDE LOCAL DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY	Grantor	AGREEMENT	REGIONS BANK			Other:SEE INST
	BIRMINGHAM CITY WIDE LOCAL DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY		ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BENTON ROBERT			Sec:35 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200908170003 15770	BIRMINGHAM CITY WIDE LOCAL DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY		MORTGAGE	BENTON ROBERT			Sec:35 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST